

Pinellas County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-2113A	Version: 1		
Туре:	Presentations and Awards		Status:	Presentations
File created:	11/15/2019		In control:	Board of County Commissioners
On agenda:	1/14/2020		Final action:	1/14/2020
Title:	 National Mentoring Month Proclamation: Jennifer Libby, Chief Programs Officer/Senior Vice President of Programs, Big Brothers Big Sisters of Tampa Bay (BBBS) Christiana Orr, School-To-Work Coordinator, BBBS Rodney Marion, Director, Workforce Relations Christine Covais, Executive Assistant, Workforce Relations 			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:				
Date	Ver. Action B	y	Act	ion Result

<u>Subject</u>:

National Mentoring Month Proclamation:

- Jennifer Libby, Chief Programs Officer/Senior Vice President of Programs, Big Brothers Big Sisters of Tampa Bay (BBBS)

- Christiana Orr, School-To-Work Coordinator, BBBS

- Rodney Marion, Director, Workforce Relations

- Christine Covais, Executive Assistant, Workforce Relations